10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Civil Engineering Practices

Department of
CIVIL ENGINEERING
Institute of Technology, $Iniversity of Kashmir

No: F(winter-intership/DoCE)IoT/KU/25
17, January, 2025

Selection List for Four Week Internship Program on
Civil Engineering Practices from Surveying to Cost Estimation

The selection list for the Winter Internship Program under the title "Civil Engineering Practices from Surveying to Cost Estimation”,
to be conducted by the Department of Civil Engineering, Institute of Technology, University of Kashmir, Zakura Campus.

NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT PARENTAGE OF THE PARTICIPANT ADDRESS OF THE PARTICIPANT

SABAAT RIYAZ QURESHI

ASRA JALAL

ABID HUSSAIN

ASMA TASLEEM

NIHAL RASHID

FAIZAN YOUSUF

FAIZAN MUSHTAQ

MEHWISH

HALLOONA-BIN-IMTIYAZ

ZAID BIN JEELANI KHAN

INAAM BASHIR

MOHAMMAD SAMIL

ZAHID MUSHTAQ

AASIM BAKSHI

ZAID ZAHOOR

SAHIRA AMEEN

SHAREEN AFTAB BABA

MOHAMMAD DANISH MALIK

FAIZAN AHMAD MIR

SAJAD HUSSAIN MIR

LONE FARAZ MAJEED

FARAH ARIZOO RESHI

MOHAMMAD RIYAZ QURESHI

JALAL U DIN SHEIKH

HAMEED UL HASSAN WANI

ABDUL RASHID MIR

MOHAMMAD YOUSUF BHAT

MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT

MANZOOR AHMAD MIR

IMTIYAZ AHMED

GHULAM JEELANI KHAN

BASHIR AHMAD

TASADUQ HUSSAIN DAR

MUSHTAQ AHMED BHAT

ZAHOOR AHAMMAD BAKSHI

ZAHOOR AHMED BHAT

MOHAMMAD AMEEN AHANGER

AFTAB AHMAD BABA

GHULAM MOHAMMAD MALIK

MANZOOR AHMAD MIR

KHURSHID AHMAD MIR

ABDUL MAJEED LONE

SHOWKAT AH RESHI

MANIGAM GANDERBAL 191201

EIDGAH ALI MASJID HAWAL LINK ROAD,

SRINAGAR, 190002

R/0 CHHATRAL, TEHSIL MENDHAR,
DISTRICT POONCH, JAMMU AND KASHMIR,

185111

GALIB ABAD SHALTENG SRINAGAR

KOOLIPORA KHANYAR, SRINAGAR 19003

SYED PORA HARWAN SRINAGAR

NAWAKADAL AND 190002

ZOONIMAR SRINAGAR , PIN :190011

BILAL COLONY SOURA ,SRINAGAR, 190011

FAHZLULHAQ COLONY BATPORA
ZAKURA,SRINAGAR, 190006

BEMINA SRINAGAR 190018

MADINSAHIB HAWAL SRINAGAR 190001

OWANTA BHAWAN,SOURA,SRINAGAR

SHALIMAR
DISTRICT: SRINAGAR

DIN CONF- 101121

LAL BAZAR,SRINAGAR, 190023

LADHOO
PAMPORE

CD HOSPITAL ROAD DALGATE SRINAGAR

190001

LARI PRENG KANGAN GANDERBAL, 191202

BEMINA SRINAGAR KASHMIR

CHARARI SHARIEF BUDGAM, JAMMU AND

KASHMIR

LOLAB KUPWARA

HTM

INSTITUTION NAME

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SRINAGAR

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ZAKURA CAMPUS, KU

ZAKIR HUSSAIN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY, ALIGARH MUSLIM UNIVERSITY, ALIGARH.

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA CAMPUS UNIVERSITY
OF KASHMIR

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ZAKURA CAMPUS,
UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR, SRINAGAR.

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,ZAKURA CAMPUS

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZUKURA

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR

NAME: SSM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING ,ADDRESS:
PARIHASPORA, PATTAN,BARAMULLA ,KMR.

ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY,
1-UNIVERSITY AVENUE.AWANTIPORA, PULWAMA, PIN
-192122 JAMMU AND KASHMIR

ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA SRINAGAR

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA

ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SRINAGAR

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR
ZAKURA CAMPUS

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR
ZAKURA CAMPUS

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY HARYANA

UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY DEHRADUN

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ZAKURA CAMPUS

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KASHMIR UNIVERSITY



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
35

36

37

38

39
40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

AUBAID SHEERAZ

TABIA TASLIM

TABIA TASLIM

MOHAMMAD MUSHARAF
PARRAY

SYED UBAIR BARI

TAYIL TARIQ

FAIQA JAVED SHAH

TARIF BAIG

MASROOF AMIN LONE

FURKAN RAFIQ BAGDADI

UBAID ALI

YUSRA ALTAF
YUSRA ALTAF

SHUHAIB SHAFI
SHOWKAT AHMAD GANAI

SAJAD BIN HAMID

DANISH RUHULLAH WANI
MOHAMMAD MUNEEB JAN

FAIZAH AMIN

ARSHEED AHMAD SHEIKH

FAZIL FAROOQ

SAQIB BASHIR

MANAL MEHRAJ

UMAR MUSHTAQ

MIR YAWER ABBASS

LUIZA BILAL

SAKIB MAJID HAJAM

SYED SHAZAN HAMDANI

FAJAR GUL

YAMEEN AHMAD BHAT

FAIZAN AHMAD DAR

SHEIKH MUZAMIL MUSHTAQ

MOHAMMAD SAOOD

SHEERAZ AHMAD RATHER

TASLIM AHMAD

TASLIM AHMAD

MOHAMMAD MURSALEEN PARRAY

SYED ABDUL BARI

TARIQ AHMAD BUTT

JAVED AHMAD SHAH

FATHER: FEROZ BAIG

MOHAMMAD AMIN LONE

RAFIQ AHMAD BAGDADI

ALl MOHAMMAD BHAT

ALTAF HUSSAIN NAJAR
ALTAF HUSSAIN NAJAR

MOHAMMAD SHAFI BHAT
MOHAMMAD SHABAN GANAI

ABDUL HAMID SOFI

MOHAMMAD SHAFI WANI
MOHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD AMIN DAR

ABDUL RASHID SHEIKH

80.02

BASHIR AH DAGGA

MEHRAJ MOHAMMAD HASHI

MUSHTAQ AHMAD DAR

MIR MOHD YOUSUF

MUHAMMAD BILAL HUSSAIN

ABDUL MAJID HAJAM

SYED SHABI UL HASSAN HAMDANI

GHULAM MOHAMMAD BHAT

BASHIR AHMAD BHAT

FAROOQ AHMAD DAR

MUSHTAQ AHMAD SHEIKH

DR NAZIR AHMED NAZIR

SYEDABAD (PASTUNA) PULWAMA 192123

RAINAWARI SRINAGAR.. 190003

RAINAWARI SRINAGAR.. 190003

HMT SRINAGAR

METHAN, NOWGAM , SRINAGAR- 190015

SHEIKH HAMZA COLONY LANE3 LALBAZAR

QAMMERWARI , SRINAGAR ,KASHMIR
190010

PANTHA CHOWK, SRINAGAR 191101

GANESHPORA PAHALGAM
DISTRICT: ANANTNAG

PIN CONE: 1072120

KHANYAR SRINAGAR JAMMU AND
KASHMIR,190002

MIR MANSOOR COLONY PARIMPORA
SRINAGAR , PIN :- 190017

LANE 4, UMER COLONY, LAWAYPORA,
SRINAGAR

LANE 4 , UMER COLONY , LAWAYPORA ,
SRINAGAR

LAR GANDERBAL

SHAHGUND HAJIN BANDIPORA, 193501
DISTRICT.GANDERBAL VILLAGE.
BUDERKUND PINCODE 191201

SHER GADI, JEHANGIR CHOWK, SGR.,
190001

ZAKURA SRINAGAR

BATAMALOO, SRINAGAR, KASHMIR, 190009

KENIHAMA NOWGAM SRINAGAR
190015

KRALWARI CHADURA BUDGAM 191113

FATEH KADAL

UMAR COLONY B LAL BAZAR SRINAGAR
190023

SAFANAGRI, DISTRICT
SHOPIAN(192303), TEHSIL ZAINAPORA

MAGAM BUDGAM

JOGI LANKER RAINAWARI 190003

DILSHADPORA (DONADORA)
PATTAN

LALBAZAR SRINAGAR 190023

NOWGAM SRINAGAR, 190015

HAFIZ BAGH ,SRINAGAR, 190006

KHANOO BABAGUND

DISTRICT: KUPWARA

DIN.CONF- 102207

ADDRESSS: GAMROO BANDIPORA
DISTRICT: BANDIPORA

DIN.CONF - 102802

UMER COLONY A LALBAZAR SRINAGAR
190006

Civil Engineering Practices

10T ZAKURA UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR

NAME:INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA
;ADDRESS:ZAKURA

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA... ADDRESS:ZAKURA

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING BANGALORE

ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY,
KASHMIR

ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY,
AWANTIPORA

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, UNIVERSITY OF
KASHMIR,ZAKURA SRINAGAR

ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
AWANTIPORA, PULWAMA KASHMIR

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR
ZAKURA CAMPUS

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, UNIVERSITY OF
KASHMIR,ZAKURA SRINAGAR

PURULIA GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE , PURULIA
WEST BENGAL

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY , ZAKURA SRINAGAR
INSTITUTION OF TECHNOLOGY, ZAKURA

ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
DR. A.P.J ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
LLICKNIOW | ITTAR DPRANFSH

CONTINENTAL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY FATEHGARH SAHIB

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR
GCET SAFAPORA GANDERBAL

NIT SRINAGAR

BELLS INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY

VISVESVARAYA TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY (VTU)
BELGAUM, KARNATAKA

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, UNIVERSITY OF
KASHMIR,ZAKURA,SRINAGAR

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA CAMPUS UNIVERSITY
OF KASHMIR

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR
ZAKURA CAMPUS

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA UNIVERSITY OF
KASHMIR

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR
ZAKURA CAMPUS SRINAGAR 190003

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SRINAGAR

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR,
ZAKURA CAMPUS

UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR, 10T ZAKURA

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, UOK, ZAKURA SRINAGAR

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR
ZAKURA CAMPUS

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA CAMPUS, UNIVERSITY
OF KASHMIR

IUST AWANTIPORA



56

57

58

59

60

10

Note:

ADFAR HASSAN SHEIKH

SHAHID FAYAZ

ADFAR HASSAN SHEIKH

ADIBA BILAL ROSHANGAR

ARIF FIRDOOS

SHAHIDA AKHTER

HUZAIF SHABIR KHANDAY

SADAF SALEEM

AHOORA FAYAZ

RABIYA GULZAR

SADAF SHABIR

FARHEEN AIJAZ

MUSKAAN FAROOQ

HAMZAH HILAL BAZAZ

MUJEEB NASEER BHAT

GHULAM HASSAN SHEIKH

FAYAZ AHMAD SHAH

GHULAM HASSAN SHEIKH

BILAL AHMAD ROSHANGAR

FIRDOOS AHMAD MIR

MEHRAJ UD DIN BHAT

SHABIR AHMAD KHANDAY

MOHAMMAD SALEEM MAKHDOOMI

FAYAZ AH ZARGAR

GULZAR AHMAD BHAT

SHABIR AHMAD DAR

AlIJAZ AHMED BAWAN

FAROOQ AHMED LONE

HILAL AHMAD BAZAZ

NASEER AHMAD BHAT

SEHPORA GANDERBAL 191131

MANTAQI COLONY JAWBRARA ,
AWANTIPORA , PULWAMA 192122

SEHPORA GANDERBAL 191131

LAL BAZAR UMAR COLONY B. 190023

NOWPORA BANDIPORA WARD NO:-1

DISTRICT:BANDIPORA
193802

Waiting List

DAGAPORA SOURA SRINAGER
KOKERNAG, ANANTNAG, 192202
MAKHDOOM SAHIB SRINAGAR 190002
RANGPURA ELLAHI BAAGH

192301

KHREW PAMPORE PULWAMA (191103)
CHANAPORA SRINAGAR

YATOO MOHALLA SHIVPORA 190004

SOURA SRINAGAR 190011

CHANAPORA SRINAGAR, 190015

Civil Engineering Practices

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA UNIVERSITY OF
KASHMIR

CGC TECHNICAL CAMPUS JHANJERI MOHALI

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA UNIVERSITY OF
KASHMIR

UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY.
ZAKURA CAMPUS

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA CAMPUS SRINAGAR

SSM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
PARHAISPORA PATTAN

SSM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING.
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR
UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR,IOT ZAKURA

NIT SRINAGAR

RAJARAJESHWARI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING BANGALORE
(560074)

KASHMIR UNIVERSITY 10T

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR
ZAKURA CAMPUS SRINAGAR 190003

INSTITUTION OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA CAMPUS,
UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, KASHMIR

Candidates selected for Internship Program including those in the waiting list must report for registration. on Monday, 20th January at

10:30 at the Help desk, Institute of Technology, University of Kashmir, Zakura Campus.

Copy to:

1. Director, Institute of Technology.
2. Institute/ Department Website.

Sd/-
Coordinator
Department of Civil Engineering



