

Department of CIVIL ENGINEERING Institute of Technology, **Liniversity of Rashmir**

No: F(winter-intership/DoCE)IoT/KU/25

17, January, 2025

Selection List for Four Week Internship Program on Civil Engineering Practices from Surveying to Cost Estimation

The selection list for the Winter Internship Program under the title "Civil Engineering Practices from Surveying to Cost Estimation", to be conducted by the Department of Civil Engineering, Institute of Technology, University of Kashmir, Zakura Campus.

S. No	NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT	PARENTAGE OF THE PARTICIPANT	ADDRESS OF THE PARTICIPANT	
1	SABAAT RIYAZ QURESHI	MOHAMMAD RIYAZ QURESHI	MANIGAM GANDERBAL 191201	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SRINAGAR
2	ASRA JALAL	JALAL U DIN SHEIKH	EIDGAH ALI MASJID HAWAL LINK ROAD, SRINAGAR,190002	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ZAKURA CAMPUS, KU
3	ABID HUSSAIN		R/O CHHATRAL, TEHSIL MENDHAR, DISTRICT POONCH, JAMMU AND KASHMIR, 185111	ZAKIR HUSSAIN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, ALIGARH MUSLIM UNIVERSITY, ALIGARH.
4	ASMA TASLEEM	HAMEED UL HASSAN WANI	GALIB ABAD SHALTENG SRINAGAR	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA CAMPUS UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR
5	NIHAL RASHID	ABDUL RASHID MIR	KOOLIPORA KHANYAR, SRINAGAR 19003	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ZAKURA CAMPUS, UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR, SRINAGAR.
6	FAIZAN YOUSUF	MOHAMMAD YOUSUF BHAT	SYED PORA HARWAN SRINAGAR	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ZAKURA CAMPUS
7	FAIZAN MUSHTAQ	MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT	NAWAKADAL AND 190002	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZUKURA
8	MEHWISH	MANZOOR AHMAD MIR	ZOONIMAR SRINAGAR, PIN: 190011	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR
9	HALLOONA-BIN-IMTIYAZ	IMTIYAZ AHMED	BILAL COLONY SOURA ,SRINAGAR,190011	NAME: SSM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING ,ADDRESS: PARIHASPORA,PATTAN,BARAMULLA,KMR.
10	ZAID BIN JEELANI KHAN	GHULAM JEELANI KHAN	FAHZLULHAQ COLONY BATPORA ZAKURA,SRINAGAR,190006	ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, 1-UNIVERSITY AVENUE.AWANTIPORA, PULWAMA, PIN -192122 JAMMU AND KASHMIR
11	INAAM BASHIR	BASHIR AHMAD	BEMINA SRINAGAR 190018	ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
12	MOHAMMAD SAMIL	TASADUQ HUSSAIN DAR	MADINSAHIB HAWAL SRINAGAR 190001	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA SRINAGAR
13	ZAHID MUSHTAQ	MUSHTAQ AHMED BHAT	OWANTA BHAWAN, SOURA, SRINAGAR	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA
14	AASIM BAKSHI	ZAHOOR AHAMMAD BAKSHI	SHALIMAR DISTRICT: SRINAGAR PIN CODF: 191121	ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
15	ZAID ZAHOOR	ZAHOOR AHMED BHAT	LAL BAZAR, SRINAGAR, 190023	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA
16	SAHIRA AMEEN	MOHAMMAD AMEEN AHANGER	LADHOO PAMPORE	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SRINAGAR
17	SHAREEN AFTAB BABA	AFTAB AHMAD BABA	CD HOSPITAL ROAD DALGATE SRINAGAR 190001	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR ZAKURA CAMPUS
18	MOHAMMAD DANISH MALIK	GHULAM MOHAMMAD MALIK	LARI PRENG KANGAN GANDERBAL, 191202	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR ZAKURA CAMPUS
19	FAIZAN AHMAD MIR	MANZOOR AHMAD MIR	BEMINA SRINAGAR KASHMIR	KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY HARYANA
20	SAJAD HUSSAIN MIR	KHURSHID AHMAD MIR	CHARARI SHARIEF BUDGAM, JAMMU AND KASHMIR	UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY DEHRADUN
21	LONE FARAZ MAJEED	ABDUL MAJEED LONE	LOLAB KUPWARA	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ZAKURA CAMPUS
22	FARAH ARIZOO RESHI	SHOWKAT AH RESHI	нтм	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KASHMIR UNIVERSITY

24 ⁻ 25 ⁻	AUBAID SHEERAZ TABIA TASLIM	SHEERAZ AHMAD RATHER	SYEDABAD (PASTUNA) PULWAMA 192123	IOT ZAKURA UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR
25	TABIA TASLIM			
		TASLIM AHMAD	RAINAWARI SRINAGAR 190003	NAME:INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA ;ADDRESS:ZAKURA
	TABIA TASLIM	TASLIM AHMAD	RAINAWARI SRINAGAR 190003	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA ADDRESS:ZAKURA
	MOHAMMAD MUSHARAF PARRAY	MOHAMMAD MURSALEEN PARRAY	HMT SRINAGAR	NEW HORIZON COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING BANGALORE
27	SYED UBAIR BARI	SYED ABDUL BARI	METHAN, NOWGAM , SRINAGAR- 190015	ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, KASHMIR
28	TAYIL TARIQ	TARIQ AHMAD BUTT	SHEIKH HAMZA COLONY LANE3 LALBAZAR	ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AWANTIPORA
29 I	FAIQA JAVED SHAH	JAVED AHMAD SHAH	QAMMERWARI , SRINAGAR ,KASHMIR 190010	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR,ZAKURA SRINAGAR
30	TARIF BAIG	FATHER: FEROZ BAIG	PANTHA CHOWK, SRINAGAR 191101	ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY AWANTIPORA, PULWAMA KASHMIR
31 /	MASROOF AMIN LONE	MOHAMMAD AMIN LONE	GANESHPORA PAHALGAM DISTRICT: ANANTNAG PIN CODE: 192129	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR ZAKURA CAMPUS
32 I	FURKAN RAFIQ BAGDADI	RAFIQ AHMAD BAGDADI	KHANYAR SRINAGAR JAMMU AND KASHMIR, 190002	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR,ZAKURA SRINAGAR
33 (UBAID ALI	ALI MOHAMMAD BHAT	MIR MANSOOR COLONY PARIMPORA SRINAGAR , PIN :- 190017	PURULIA GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE , PURULIA WEST BENGAL
34	YUSRA ALTAF	ALTAF HUSSAIN NAJAR	LANE 4, UMER COLONY, LAWAYPORA,	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY , ZAKURA SRINAGAR
35	YUSRA ALTAF	ALTAF HUSSAIN NAJAR	SRINAGAR LANE 4 , UMER COLONY , LAWAYPORA ,	INSTITUTION OF TECHNOLOGY, ZAKURA
	SHUHAIB SHAFI	MOHAMMAD SHAFI BHAT	SRINAGAR LAR GANDERBAL	ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
37 9	SHOWKAT AHMAD GANAI	MOHAMMAD SHABAN GANAI	SHAHGUND HAJIN BANDIPORA, 193501	DR. A.P.J ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
38 5	SAJAD BIN HAMID	ABDUL HAMID SOFI	DISTRICT.GANDERBAL VILLAGE. BUDERKUND PINCODE 191201	LLICKNOW LITTAR PRADESH CONTINENTAL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY FATEHGARH SAHIB
39 I	DANISH RUHULLAH WANI	MOHAMMAD SHAFI WANI	SHER GADI, JEHANGIR CHOWK, SGR., 190001	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR
40 /	MOHAMMAD MUNEEB JAN	MOHAMMAD ASHRAF	ZAKURA SRINAGAR	GCET SAFAPORA GANDERBAL
41 I	FAIZAH AMIN	MUHAMMAD AMIN DAR	BATAMALOO, SRINAGAR, KASHMIR, 190009	NIT SRINAGAR
42	ARSHEED AHMAD SHEIKH	ABDUL RASHID SHEIKH	KENIHAMA NOWGAM SRINAGAR 190015	BELLS INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY
43 I	FAZIL FAROOQ	80.02	KRALWARI CHADURA BUDGAM 191113	VISVESVARAYA TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY (VTU) BELGAUM, KARNATAKA
44 9	SAQIB BASHIR	BASHIR AH DAGGA	FATEH KADAL	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR,ZAKURA,SRINAGAR
45 I	MANAL MEHRAJ	MEHRAJ MOHAMMAD HASHI	UMAR COLONY B LAL BAZAR SRINAGAR 190023	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA CAMPUS UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR
46 I	UMAR MUSHTAQ	MUSHTAQ AHMAD DAR	SAFANAGRI, DISTRICT SHOPIAN(192303),TEHSIL ZAINAPORA	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR ZAKURA CAMPUS
47 I	MIR YAWER ABBASS	MIR MOHD YOUSUF	MAGAM BUDGAM	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR
48 I	LUIZA BILAL	MUHAMMAD BILAL HUSSAIN	JOGI LANKER RAINAWARI 190003	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR ZAKURA CAMPUS SRINAGAR 190003
49 9	SAKIB MAJID HAJAM	ABDUL MAJID HAJAM	DILSHADPORA (DONADORA) PATTAN	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SRINAGAR
50 5	SYED SHAZAN HAMDANI	SYED SHABI UL HASSAN HAMDANI	LALBAZAR SRINAGAR 190023	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR, ZAKURA CAMPUS
51 I	FAJAR GUL	GHULAM MOHAMMAD BHAT	NOWGAM SRINAGAR, 190015	UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR, IOT ZAKURA
	YAMEEN AHMAD BHAT	BASHIR AHMAD BHAT	HAFIZ BAGH ,SRINAGAR,190006	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, UOK, ZAKURA SRINAGAR
52			KHANOO BABAGUND DISTRICT: KUPWARA	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR
	FAIZAN AHMAD DAR	FAROOQ AHMAD DAR	PIN CODF+ 193302	ZAKURA CAMPUS
53 I	FAIZAN AHMAD DAR SHEIKH MUZAMIL MUSHTAQ	FAROOQ AHMAD DAR MUSHTAQ AHMAD SHEIKH		ZAKURA CAMPUS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA CAMPUS, UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR

Civil Engineering Practices

[
56	ADFAR HASSAN SHEIKH	GHULAM HASSAN SHEIKH	SEHPORA GANDERBAL 191131	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR		
57	SHAHID FAYAZ	FAYAZ AHMAD SHAH	MANTAQI COLONY JAWBRARA , AWANTIPORA , PULWAMA 192122	CGC TECHNICAL CAMPUS JHANJERI MOHALI		
58	ADFAR HASSAN SHEIKH	GHULAM HASSAN SHEIKH	SEHPORA GANDERBAL 191131	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR		
59	ADIBA BILAL ROSHANGAR	BILAL AHMAD ROSHANGAR	LAL BAZAR UMAR COLONY B. 190023	UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY. ZAKURA CAMPUS		
60		FIRDOOS AHMAD MIR	NOWPORA BANDIPORA WARD NO:-1 DISTRICT:BANDIPORA 193502	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA CAMPUS SRINAGAR		
	Waiting List					
1	SHAHIDA AKHTER	MEHRAJ UD DIN BHAT	DAGAPORA SOURA SRINAGER	SSM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY PARHAISPORA PATTAN		
2	HUZAIF SHABIR KHANDAY	SHABIR AHMAD KHANDAY	KOKERNAG, ANANTNAG, 192202	SSM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING.		
3	SADAF SALEEM	MOHAMMAD SALEEM MAKHDOOMI	MAKHDOOM SAHIB SRINAGAR 190002	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR		
4	AHOORA FAYAZ	FAYAZ AH ZARGAR	RANGPURA ELLAHI BAAGH	UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR, IOT ZAKURA		
5	RABIYA GULZAR	GULZAR AHMAD BHAT	192301	NIT SRINAGAR		
6	SADAF SHABIR	SHABIR AHMAD DAR	KHREW PAMPORE PULWAMA (191103)	RAJARAJESHWARI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING BANGALORE (560074)		
7	FARHEEN AIJAZ	AIJAZ AHMED BAWAN	CHANAPORA SRINAGAR	KASHMIR UNIVERSITY IOT		
8	MUSKAAN FAROOQ	FAROOQ AHMED LONE	YATOO MOHALLA SHIVPORA 190004	INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR ZAKURA CAMPUS SRINAGAR 190003		
9	HAMZAH HILAL BAZAZ	HILAL AHMAD BAZAZ	SOURA SRINAGAR 190011	INSTITUTION OF TECHNOLOGY ZAKURA CAMPUS, UNIVERSITY		
10	MUJEEB NASEER BHAT	NASEER AHMAD BHAT	CHANAPORA SRINAGAR,190015	SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, KASHMIR		

Note: Candidates selected for Internship Program including those in the waiting list must report for registration. on Monday, 20th January at 10:30 at the Help desk, Institute of Technology, University of Kashmir, Zakura Campus.

Sd/-Coordinator Department of Civil Engineering

Copy to:

1. Director, Institute of Technology.

2. Institute/ Department Website.